

Agency - Rajesh Kumar Singh

N.H. 98 to Chandra prasad Bhat (1.2.2014 BT)

19.11.14 (8/14)

Subd. XLV - Form No. 11

For the

BIHAR P.W.D.

E.E. Road work Aurangabad

DIVISION

A.E. Aurangabad

313-DIVISION

15.8.14

RECEIVED 1000

41095

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1) Name of Work - Construction of Road from NH-98 to Chandre dho Bigha under MMGSY (S.C.)					
2) Agency - Sr. Rajesh Kr Singh					
3) Agreement no - SAD/2021-22					
4) Date of Work starts - 18.07.2021					
5) Rate - 10% Below					

Date of Entries 22/12/2021

Measurement - Not

22/12/2021

Abstract of Cost

1) PW and finally Workshop R.M. and ref pillar etc. etc. etc.	
1) B.M. pillar's	
2 No. Qty rate (13)	
@ 3920.86/each	78420
2) Ref. pillar.	
4 No. Qty rate (13)	
@ 1776.05/each	710420
2) PW clearing and grubbing road land etc. etc. etc.	
0.88 Hect Qty rate (13)	
@ 51133.76/Hect	4496420
3) PW Construction of Embankment with approach material etc. lead up to 100 m etc. etc.	
1974.27 m ³ Qty rate (13)	
@ 131.03/m ³	25868920
Total 31709920	
— 10	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4) PW Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc. do - Lead 100m etc. TS					878 31709920
1066.98 m ³ Qty note P-13					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³					18846620
5) PW Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc. TS					
Lead 100m etc. do TS					
2499.60 m ³ Qty note P-14					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³					35145820
6) PW G.S.B. with grit etc. do TS					
1007.96 m ³ Qty note P-14					
@ Rs 2384.42/m ³					240340020
7) PW WBM with laying and Compaction etc. TS					
349.99 m ³ @ Rs 3348.40/m ³					117190720
8) PW Inner Coat with S.S. etc. do TS					
4666.50 m ² Qty note P-14					
@ Rs 44.96/m ²					20986620
9) PW Tack Coat with A.S. etc. do TS					
4666.50 m ² Qty note P-14					
@ Rs 15.29/m ²					7135120
10) PW H.S.S. with bitumen S-70 etc. do TS					
4666.50 m ² Qty note P-14					
@ Rs 198.54/m ²					92648720
Total					563591320

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
11) PW R.C.C M-15 km stone				876	6563591320
etc. etc. TS					
i) Ordinary km stone					
3 No Qty n.d. R (15)					
@ Rs 1993.34/each					6598420
ii) 200 mm stone					
5 No Qty n.d. R (15)					
@ Rs 553.02/each					6276520
12) P.W and fix up informality					
Sign Board w/ R logo					
etc. etc. TS					
4 No Qty n.d. R (15)					
@ Rs 7222.28/each					63688920
13) PW R.C.C M-15 B/Pillar					
etc. etc. TS					
48 No Qty n.d. R (15)					
@ Rs 463.78/each					6226120
14) PW R.C.C Retrospective					
Traffic sign etc. etc. TS					
i) 600 mm equilateral Triangle					
8 No Qty n.d. R (15)					
@ Rs 3666.42/each					62933120
ii) 600 mm Circular					
2 No Qty n.d. R (15)					
@ Rs 4938.33/each					6987720
ii) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
4 No Qty n.d. R (15)					
@ Rs 6991.31/each					62764520
ii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
4 No Qty n.d. R (16)					
@ Rs 4868.14/each					61923320
Total					6579889820

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B/F	6579389820
14) 700mm side octagon					
2 No Qty n.d. P (16)					
@ 8834.28/each					61766820
15) P.W Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
paints etc. do. T/S					
244.0 m ² Qty n.d. P (16)					
@ 735.44/m ²					61794420
16) P.W Planting of Trees by					
side of road etc. T/S					
120 No Qty n.d. P (16)					
@ 815.28/each					69783120
17) P.W R.C.C 300mm					
duct pipe etc. do. T/S					
50 mt Qty n.d. P (16)					
@ 889.49/mt					64473520
18) P.W E/W & Excavation					
in ft ³ etc. do. T/S					
93.96 m ³ Qty n.d. P (16)					
@ 269.34/m ³					62530520
19) P.W R.C.C 14.5 m ft ³					
etc. do. T/S					
17.11 m ³ Qty n.d. P (16)					
@ 6674.48/m ³					68032220
20) P.W R.C.C 14.5 m in sub-structure					
etc. do. T/S					
91.02 m ³ Qty n.d. P (17)					
@ 5447.49/m ³					649583120
21) P.W R.C.C 14.5 m 600mm					
H. pipe etc. Continuation (T/S)					
48 mt Qty n.d. P (17)					
@ 998.65/mt					64493920
Total					667797162

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 **23**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					811-8672971620
22) Plr painting of parapet					
Wall area in sq					
74.88 m ² Qty note 1-17					
@ 77.19/m ²					5722820
23) Plr dismantling of					
Existing structure etc					
i) Cement Concrete					
1.8 m ³ Qty note 1-17					
@ 484.28/m ³					87320
ii) Cement mortar					
57.76 m ³ Qty note 1-17					
@ 231.72/m ³					1199620
24) Removing of all type of					
H. pipe etc in sq					
22.5 mt Qty note 1-17					
@ 174.28/mt					393320
					Total 680379620
Add L.S @ 1%					6803820
Add GST @ 12%					81645620
					Total 6768829020
deduct @ 10%					676882920
					Total 691946120
deduct P/H note 18					22172502
					Total 67,02,21120
24/12/22					
52					
					CSP
					26/12/22

Continuation